Ergebnis SWN — Nachwuchs Cup 2006; Weissach (18.06.2006)
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Lisa
Christina
Kim
Marie
Natascha
Stefanie

Ryshich
Miche
Kihnert
Bode
Benner
Daubner

ABC Ludwigshafen

USC Mainz

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
SSC Bad Soden-Allendorf
LAZ Zweibrlicken
Wiesbadener LV

4,31m
3,80m
3,70m
3,70m
3,60m
0.9.V

Ergebnis 14. Stiiwaq Energie Ladies Cup 2006; Weissach (18.06.2006)
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Nastja
Martina
Carolin
Floe
Krisztina
Julia
Linda
Kristina
Anna
Anna
Yvonne
Simone
Fanny
Sabine

Ryshich
Strutz
Hingst
Kihnert
Molnar
Hatter
Persson
Gadschiew
Schultze
Battke
Buschbaum
Langhirt
Yuhasz
Schulte

ABC Ludwigshafen

SC Dynamo Schwerin

USC Mainz

TSV Bayer04 Leverkusen
Ungarn

LAZ Bruchkobel

Schweden

LAZ Zweibricken

LG Filstal

TSV Bayer04 Leverkusen

ABC Ludwigshafen

LAC Quelle Firth/Minchen/Wirzburg
Ungarn

LG Bonn-Troisdorf/Niederkassel

4,55m (Neuer Meetingrekord)
4,50m
4,45m
4,40m
4,40m
4,30m
4,30m
4,30m
4,30m
4,20m
4,20m
4,00m
4,00m
4,00m



